OM PokalschielR3en 2011 SG Balken 1907

Olympisch Match

KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1.80.99]

Offen [99]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft

Start-Nr. Schutze

SGem Ohligs |

0003 Weiffen, Dennis
0004 Hoffmann, Hagen
0005 Borisch, Horst

SV Wildschitz Aue |

0008 Prang, Axel
0009 Radtke, Sabine
0010 Kortwig, Torsten

571
576
576

550
575
559

Gesamt

1.723

1.684
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